
2024 Field Trip Schedule 

Session 3: July 22- August 9 

VP – Viking Park 

HC-Hunt Club 

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 

 

 

 

 

Teen Camp HC to Dave 

and Busters 

 

Teen Camp VP to Dave 

and Busters 

 

 

 

 

Sports Camp to 

Boomer’s Game 

 

Step Into Sports to 

Boomer’s game 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teen Camp HC & VP to 

Mystic Waters 

Sports Camp to 

Dodgeball Tournament 

 

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to The Movies 

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1 Friday, August 2 

Discovery HC to Bella’s 

Bouncies 

 

Discovery VP to Bella’s 

Bouncies  

Teen Camp HC to  

Bare Foot Bay 

 

Teen Camp VP to  

Crasy Lazer 

 

Adventure 2/3 VP to 

Apple Holler 

 

 Teen Camp HC-Crazy 

Laser 

 

Teen Camp VP to 

Barefoot Bay 

 

Adventure 2/3 HC to 

Apple Holler 

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to Rainbow Falls  

Monday, August 5 Tuesday, August 6 Wednesday, August 7 Thursday, August 8 Friday, August 9 

 

Step Into Sports to Ultimate 

Ninjas 

Teen Camp HC to Feed 

My Starving Children 

 

Teen Camp VP to  

Movies 

 

 

 

  

Teen Camp VP to Feed 

My Starving Children 

 

Teen Camp HC to 

Movies 

Adventure 4/5 HC & VP 

to Barefoot Bay 

 

 

 

Note: Field Trips may be subject to change or cancel due to weather. 

 


